
Chairman’s Report 

22nd February – 7th April 

 
Thursday 22nd February 

7 p.m. 

Abergavenny Pantomime Company -  

Production of ‘Jack & the Beanstalk’ 

Borough Theatre, Abergavenny 

Friday 23rd February 

12 noon 

Meet Commander Ian Feasey of HMS Monmouth 

The Mayor’s Parlour, Shire Hall, Monmouth 

Tuesday 27th February 

6 p.m. 

Launch of Cardiff School of Technologies 

The Senedd, Cardiff Bay 

Monday 12th March 

7 p.m. 

Torfaen Spring Showcase Concert 

Pontypool Active Living Centre, Pontypool   

Tuesday 13th March 

 

Gwent Music – Chairman’s Charity Showcase 

Chepstow Leisure Centre 

Wednesday 14th March 

8.30 a.m. 

Opening of New Morrison’s Store 

Park Road, Abergavenny 

Friday 16th March 

7 p.m. 

Haberdashers’ Monmouth School – Production of ‘Les Misérables’ 

The Blake Theatre, Monmouth 

Tuesday 20th March 

2 p.m. 

ELSAs Graduation Awards presentation 

Innovation House, Magor 

Friday 23rd March 

7 for 7.30 p.m. 

Vale of Glamorgan - Charity Dinner Dance 

Art Central Gallery, The Town Hall, Barry  

Saturday 24th March 

10 a.m. 

Gwent High Sheriffs ‘Community Fund ‘Your Voice, Your Choice’ 

Grant Giving 2018 

Penallta House, Tredomen Park, Ystrad Mynach 

Tuesday 27th March 

7.30 p.m. 

Haberdashers’ Monmouth Schools Choral and Orchestral Concert 

Wyastone Concert Hall, Monmouth 

Thursday 29th March 

3 p.m. 

The High Sheriff of Gwent in Nomination – Declaration of Office 

HM Coroner’s Court, Civic Centre, Newport 

Thursday 5th April 

7 p.m. 

A4B – St David’s Day Concert 

Borough Theatre, Abergavenny 

Thursday 5th April Citizenship Ceremony 

Friday 6th April 

7 p.m. 

Powys County Council – Civic Heads Dinner 

Caer Beris, Builth Wells 

Saturday 7th April 

7 p.m. 

Caldicot Male Voice Choir – Annual Concert 

Caldicot Leisure Centre 

 


